Neal Charske - Fairmont Firebird Invitational

Fairmont

Race 8 - MS Varsity Girls - 2 Mile

Score

Team
Time

Team Resu

Runner Avg 5Man

Its

Finish Order

10E

11

12

Oakwood MS
Bellbrook MS
Centerville MS
Beavercreek MS
Kings Mills Kings JH
Springboro JH
Waynesville MS

Spr. Northwestern MS
Kettering MS

Tre. Edgewood
Greenon MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Legacy Christian MS
Wayne MS

Cincinnati Christian
MS

.
£ Stivers
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Middletown MS
East Dayton Christian

Valley View

52

67

86

98

131

165

185

225

261

265

269

313

1:05:29

1:06:41

1:07:50

1:08:26

1:09:35

1:10:32

1:12:14

1:14:24

1:16:13

1:15:42

1:16:33

1:22:40

1:07:51

1:24:03

54:18

34:35

16:16

16:33

18:06

Avg Mile  Gap

13.06 6:33 1:40
1321 641 1:22
13:34 647 1:.07
1342  6:51 040
13:55 658 0:19
14.07 7:.04 2:49
14:27 714 135
1453  T7:27 2:46
15:15  T7:38  2:52
15:.09 7:35 0:49
15:19 740 3:28
16:32 816 4:14
16:58  8:29
21:01 10:31
18:.06  9:03
17:18  8:39
16:16  8:08
16:33 817
18:.06  9:03

2-3-6-9-33-35-38

4-8-11-13-32-49-55

5-15-19-21-29-34-43

10-16-24-25-26-36-40

20-27-28-30-31-68-70

1-37-39-42-60-64-65

14-22-51-62-63-85-94

12-57-59-61-83-84-89

23-44-72-74-92-93-96

45-58-66-67-71-109-110

7-69-75-87-88-112

18-81-105-107-108-113-115

17-46-103-121

95-117-120-124

53-98-122

100-104

86

90

111

Scoring Order

2-3-6-9-32-34-37
4-8-11-13-31-44-46
5-15-18-20-28-33-41
10-16-23-24-25-35-39
19-26-27-29-30-58-60
1-36-38-40-50-54-55
14-21-45-52-53-68-74
12-47-49-51-66-67-71
22-42-62-63-72-73-75
43-48-56-57-61-79-80
7-59-64-69-70-81

17-65-76-77-78-82-83

4 Runners
4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

9/24/2022 2:57pm



Place Name

1 Ella Smith
Isa Dunlap
Maggie Basom
Morgan Dalton
Shayda Hart

Sylvia
Gallagher-yerman

Ruby Clark
Georgia Beeghly
Savannah Romer
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10 Kailyn Brunson
11 Allison High
12 Bella Highlen

13
14

Olive Varvel
Kendra Ball

15 Kyra Lyons

16  Kaitlyn Gomm
17 Anna Bennett
18 Makenna Long

19 Lucia Christofano
20
21 Alianne Boehm
22 Hadley Maddox
23 Evelyn Wesig
24 |aura Robbins
25
26
27
28
29
30
31 addison reppeto
32
33
34
35
36
37

makenna bowman

Mallory Abraham
Julia Pochet
Elizabeth Moody
Sadie Reeder
Ella Buckingham
Evie Miller

Lucy Warner

Eva Borbonus
Caroline Haines
Emma Dye
Scarlett Southard
Paige Cucchetti
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Grade
8
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Race 8 - MS Varsity Girls - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Springboro JH 12:14.2 1
Oakwood MS 12:344 2
Oakwood MS 12:368 3
Bellbrook MS 12456 4
Centerville MS 12:49.8 5
Oakwood MS 12556 6
Greenon MS 12:56.8
Bellbrook MS 13:06.8
Oakwood MS 13:07.9
Beavercreek MS 131143 10
Bellbrook MS 131147 11
Spr. Northwestern  13:15.4 12
MS
Bellbrook MS 13:26.2 13
Waynesvile MS ~ 13:30.0 14
Centerville MS 13:315 15
Beavercreek MS  13:32.2 16
Legacy Christian MS 13:36.9
Clayton Northmont  13:39.8 17
MS
Centerville MS 13:425 18
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:43.7 19
Centerville MS 13493 20
Waynesville MS ~ 13:509 21
Kettering MS 13:51.8 22
Beavercreek MS  13:51.9 23
Beavercreek MS  13:52.6 24
Beavercreek MS ~ 13:54.2 25
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:54.4 26
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:54.9 27
Centerville MS 13:56.5 28
Kings Mills Kings JH 13:59.0 29
Kings Mills Kings JH 14:026 30
Bellbrook MS 14.071 31
Oakwood MS 14138 32
Centerville MS 14139 33
Oakwood MS 14154 34
Beavercreek MS 14155 35
Springboro JH 14174 36

Results

Place Name

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

Anna Peters
Isabel Cherry
Sammy Bravard
Ruby Campbell
Gretchen Voisard
Ada Noel

Charlotte
Hardenbrook

christina martinez
Kate Forshee
Audrey Seger
Lila Yankush
Elsie Bruckart
Ava Smith

Claira Crouse
Katelyn Richards
Abby Mullins

Kennedy Brown

Eva Brandenburg
Callie Biteau
Shannon Rosenbaum

ruby robson
Rylie Bussert

Mackenzie
Williamson

Marisa Reno

Cora Roberts
Stella Gremling
Alyson Rhodes
Samantha Yost
Makayla Allen
olivia sergent
Olivia Smith
Kate Wiles
abigail daniel
Alexis Pfeiffer
Lola Becker
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Team Time  Points
Oakwood MS 14:224 37
Springboro JH 14:251 38

Beavercreek MS  14:258 39
Beavercreek MS  14:28.5
Springboro JH 14:321 40
Centerville MS 14:33.7 41
Kettering MS 14:36.0 42
Tre. Edgewood  14:36.2 43
Legacy Christian MS  14:37.7
Centerville MS ~ 14:38.2
Centerville MS 14:39.4
Bellbrook MS 14:417 44
Centerville MS ~ 14:42.4
Waynesvile MS ~ 14:42.8 45
Beavercreek MS  14:48.0
Cincinnati Christian  14:56.5
MS
Beavercreek MS  14:57.7
Bellbrook MS 14:58.2 46
Oakwood MS 14:59.1
Spr. Northwestern  15:01.2 47
MS
Tre. Edgewood  15:02.0 48
Spr. Northwestern  15:02.7 49
MS
Springboro JH 15:03.0 50
Spr. Northwestern  15:034 51
MS
Waynesville MS 15049 52
Waynesvile MS ~ 15:05.0 53
Springboro JH 15:.07.2 54
Springboro JH 15:096 55
Tre. Edgewood  15:17.9 56
Tre. Edgewood  15:20.3 57
Kings Mills Kings JH 15:20.7 58
Greenon MS 15:224 59
Kings Mills Kings JH 15:23.9 60
Tre. Edgewood  15:25.2 61
Kettering MS 15:29.2 62
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Place Name

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104

105

leah livingston
Sarah Plumley
Aubry Markley
Alaina Back
Chloe Creamer
Victoria Brown
Taylor Larsen
audrey reeder
Kaitlyn Wayne

Inara Heiner
Madelyn Aills

Andie Murakami

Ali Larsen
Claire Urso
Emma Rathbun
Zoe Shergill
Ava Boyle

Emma Cole

Emma Shearin
Sophie Zinn
Penelope Weber
Mya Wenzler
Hannah Boblitt
Lilyan Ammons
Madilynn Beckwith
Emme Barr

Maggie Burt
Aurora Copeland
Caydence Wrobel
Johanna Adams
Rebekah Smith

Denise
Warren-Bonner

Abigail Weeks
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Race 8 - MS Varsity Girls - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Kings Mills Kings JH 15:31.9
Kettering MS 15:320 63
Greenon MS 15:33.7 64
Bellbrook MS 15:39.6
Springboro JH 15:44 1
Bellbrook MS 15:44.4
Springboro JH 15:48.7
Kings Mills Kings JH 15:52.8
Clayton Northmont  15:53.6 65
MS
Bellbrook MS 15:59.9
Spr. Northwestern  16:00.8 66
MS
Spr. Northwestern  16:01.6 67
MS
Waynesville MS  16:05.0 68
Middletown MS  16:15.2
Greenon MS 16:15.8 69
Greenon MS 16:239 70
Spr. Northwestern  16:26.6 71
MS
East Dayton 16:32.4
Christian
Springboro JH 16:39.5
Kettering MS 16:436 72
Kettering MS 16:54.8 73
Waynesvile MS ~ 16:58.7 74
Wayne MS 17.01.4
Kettering MS 17:01.5 75
Kettering MS 17:02.7
Cincinnati Christian  17:04.6
MS
Kettering MS 17:09.3
Stivers 17:09.8
Kings Mills Kings JH 17:12.6
Waynesvile MS  17:19.4
Legacy Christian MS 17:21.9
Stivers 17:24.8
Clayton Northmont  17:25.8 76
MS

Results

Place Name

106
107

108

109
110
111
112
113

114
115

116

117
118

119

120
121
122

123
124

Millie Blevins
Mihayra Clark

Madelyn Abbott

chloe hopkins
lilian stephenson
Kati Harris
Bailey Blake
Emily Warren

iyla jessup-combs

Anberlynn
Jones-Chambers

Hannah Harris

Aaliyah Herbert
Sophia Blankley

Abigail Mitchell

Shelby Miller
Genesis Pavon
Hadassah Romine

sarane giloroy
Claudia Hupp

Grade
8
7
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Team
Kettering MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Tre. Edgewood
Tre. Edgewood
Valley View
Greenon MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Tre. Edgewood

Clayton Northmont
MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Wayne MS

Spr. Northwestern
MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Wayne MS
Legacy Christian MS

Cincinnati Christian
MS

Tre. Edgewood
Wayne MS

Time
17:28.2
17:47.0

17:53.4

17:59.0
18:01.4
18:05.3
19:12.6
19:19.6

19:31.1
20:03.7

20:08.0

20:27.9
20:38.1

20:39.6

21:57.2
22:144
22:16.9

23:53.9
24:36.3

Points

77

78

79
80

81
82

83
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